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THURSDAY 11 MARCH 2021

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

9323/2020
20815/2017
18320/2019

12292/2016
19360/2018

9072/2015

11817/2013
15055/2020

4678/2020

16455/2020
10797/2016
8960,/2020

22726/2017
15231/2016

O M Simons vs ] C Simons & 1 other

Toyota Financial Services (SA) Ltd vs Getlogged Lifestyle
(Pty) Ltd

H Zilwa vs Member of The Executive Council for The
Department of Transport and Public Works & 1 other

C Ntsiko vs The Minister of Police N.O

] ] Muller vs Vetus Schola Protection Services, Boland &
1 other

N Storm vs Brian L Segal N.O & 3 others

L C Tsingtsing vs The Road Accident Fund

G Cavaleros N.O vs The Director-General: The Department of
Home Affairs & 2 others

JVE Civil Engineering Inc. vs Blue Bantry Investments 235 (Pty)
Ltd

S Terblanche vs ] Cathro

Histonix (Pty) Ltd vs ] C Botha & 1 other

K Myburgh N.O & 3 others vs Z Lawson & 2 others

M ] Reynolds N.O vs H ] Smith

Z Mkongi vs The Road Accident Fund

Amendment of
Order
Agreement

Damages

Condonation
Damages

Termination of
Trust

Damages
Declaratory
Order

Review

Parental Rights
Discovery
Eviction

Security for Costs
Damages




DIVISION C

DIVISION D

DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION L

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC41/2019
CC8,/2018

CC25/2019
CC51/2019

CC62/2018
CC48/2020
CC1/2018

CC57/2019

CC85/2019
CC49/2017

S vs M Marasha & 1 other
S vs E Lenting & 19 others

Svs M Adams & 2 others
S vs AJack

S vs R Samuels & 6 others

S vs A Kortjie

S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others
S vs A Carelse & 1 other

S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other
S vs P Mtala




