

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

## THURSDAY 11 MARCH 2021

<u>DIVISION 1</u> <u>DIVISION 2</u>		
DIVISION 3		
DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
9323/2020	O M Simons vs J C Simons & 1 other	Amendment of Order
20815/2017	Toyota Financial Services (SA) Ltd vs Getlogged Lifestyle (Pty) Ltd	Agreement
18320/2019	H Zilwa vs Member of The Executive Council for The Department of Transport and Public Works & 1 other	Damages
12292/2016	C Ntsiko vs The Minister of Police N.O	Condonation
19360/2018	J J Muller vs Vetus Schola Protection Services, Boland & 1 other	Damages
9072/2015	N Storm vs Brian L Segal N.O & 3 others	Termination of Trust
11817/2013	L C Tsingtsing vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
15055/2020	G Cavaleros N.O vs The Director-General: The Department of Home Affairs & 2 others	Declaratory Order
4678/2020	JVE Civil Engineering Inc. vs Blue Bantry Investments 235 (Pty) Ltd	Review
16455/2020	S Terblanche vs J Cathro	Parental Rights
10797/2016	Histonix (Pty) Ltd vs J C Botha & 1 other	Discovery
8960/2020	K Myburgh N.O & 3 others vs Z Lawson & 2 others	Eviction
22726/2017	M J Reynolds N.O vs H J Smith	Security for Costs
15231/2016	Z Mkongi vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages



## CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

<u>DIVISION C</u>	CC41/2019	S vs M Marasha & 1 other
<u>DIVISION D</u>	CC8/2018	S vs E Lenting & 19 others
<u>DIVISION F</u>	CC25/2019 CC51/2019	S vs M Adams & 2 others S vs A Jack
DIVISION G	CC62/2018	S vs R Samuels & 6 others
<u>DIVISION H</u>	CC48/2020	S vs A Kortjie
<u>DIVISION I</u>	CC1/2018	S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others
<u>DIVISION I</u>	CC57/2019	S vs A Carelse & 1 other
<u>DIVISION L</u>	CC85/2019 CC49/2017	S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other S vs P Mtala

